Worldcup
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NAME
STURM,
KNUDSEN,
RYKHUS,
RIEDER,
REYMOND,
ROHRER,
SCHMID-SOMMER,
FLETCHER,
DAVID-METRAL,
FAIVRE,
SANDNES,
ENGER,
KATAJAMAKI,
GOMBAC,
BAU,
SCHELLER,
HAHTELA,
SONODA,
TAKAHASHI,
ZELEZNIK,
HELLBERG,

RYKHUS,
BORGE,
HALNES,
BRUNNER,
LAU,

LAU,

BORREL,
WAGENIUS,
INGEBRETSEN,
PRIMOZIC,
LINDSTROM,
TESTILLANO,
BURN,
HUUPPONEN,
HAUSER,
KVAERNER,
ISEPPI,
STEIN,

BAUD,
PALLUEL,
PRIMOZIC,
LAMB,
LARSEN,
GREUTERT,
NELSON,
ANDERSON,
STRID,
MACCartney

WC Finals Germany

JUMP

Bad Hindelangy -
DAMEN - ENDERGEB -
Seite 1 von
NAT R-TIME
Astrid GER 0:58,59
Katinka ~ NOR 1:01,85
Sigrid NOR 1:02,03
Monika  GER 1:01,85
Amélie Sul 0:58,59
Corinne  SUI 1:01,38
Kelsey USA 1:05,50
Victoria  CAN 1:01,31
Melodie FRA 1:07,16
Nolwenn FRA 1:06,04
Mille NOR 1:05,92
Anne NOR 1:02,65
Heli FIN 1:10,04
Mateja SLO 1:10,58
Raquel SPA 1:11,88
Susann GER 1:06,90
Leena FIN 1:13,20
Kayo JPN 1:19,74
Eriko JPN 1:15,49
Urska SLO DNF
Ingrid SWE DNF
Eirik NOR 0:54,43
Sovik NOR 0:55,84
Daniel NOR 0:57,97
Sepp GER 0:56,47
Philippe  FRA 0:55,81
Chris FRA 0:57,00
Jeremie  FRA 0:56,65
Mattias  SWE 0:57,79
Sebastian NOR 0:58,10
David SLO 0:58,43
Per SWE 0:58,54
Tomas SPA 0:59,31
Toni Sul 0:58,34
Mikko FIN 0:59,22
Drew USA 1:00,77
Harald NOR 0:58,17
Adriano  SUI 0:57,19
Brett USA 1:01,90
Guillaume FRA 1:02,71
Romain FRA 1:04,53
Sergej SLO 1:05,28
Eric USA 1:01,55
Troels Tore DAN 0:59,02
Oliver Sul 1:04,20
Lars SWE 1:05,08
Shane USA 1:03,31
Tomas SWE 1:03,09
Matt USA 1:02,80
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17 Marz
Codex

GATE

2007
8513

TIME
0 0:59,59
0 1:01,85
2 1:04,03
0 1:01,85
1 1:00,59
3 1:05,38
0 1:07,50
2 1:03,31
11:11,16
4 1:11,04
3 1:11,92
1 1:03,65
11:14,04
3 1:16,58
11:13,88
4 1:13,90
6 1:22,20
12 1:34,74
11:19,49

4 DNF

1 DNF

0 0:54,43
0 0:55,84
0 0:58,97
0 0:58,47
2 0:57,81
1 0:59,00
2 0:58,65
0 0:58,79
1 1:00,10
2 1:00,43
11:02,54
0 1:00,31
1 0:59,34
1 1:03,22
0 1:02,77
0 0:59,17
6 1:04,19
0 1:04,90
0 1:02,71
0 1:04,53
0 1:05,28
2 1:06,55
2 1:03,02
1 1:08,20
0 1:07,08
2 1:07,31
2 1:07,09
2 1:07,80

RANG

DNF
DNF

R-TIME
1 1:16,49
3 1:16,65
7 1:17,90
3 1:18,99
2 1:23,55
8 1:18,80
9 1:21,78
5 1:29,70
11 1:24,58
10 1:22,84
12 1:24,97
6 1:35,60
15 1:27,80
16 1:24,98
13 1:30,05
14 1:37,89
18 1:33,21
19 1:43,07
17 2:22,16
DNF
DNF

11:11,75
2 1:13,80
7 1:13,60
4 1:13,26
3 1:15,35
8 1:13,75
5 1:12,99
6 1:14,07
11 1:13,62
13 1:14,45
15 1:13,71
12 1:14,72
10 1:16,50
19 1:16,69
17 1:16,94
9 1:20,17
21 1:14,56
23 1:15,88
16 1:19,07
22 1:17,09
24 1:18,36
25 1:17,90
18 1:20,02
30 1:19,10
26 1:21,83
28 1:18,42
27 1:20,69
29 1:20,41

JUMP
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GATE

TIME
0 1:17,49
0 1:17,65
0 1:17,90
11:20,99
1 1:25,55
4 1:23,80
0 1:24,78
5 1:34,70
3 1:30,58
7 1:30,84
4 1:30,97
2 1:40,60
0 1:30,80
2 1:29,98
1 1:34,05
2 1:42,89
4 1:40,21
13 1:59,07
4 2:29,16

0 1:11,75
11:14,80
0 1:13,60
11:14,26
0 1:15,35
11:15,75
1 1:16,99
11:17,07
2 1:16,62
3 1:17,45
11:15,71
3 1:18,72
1:20,50
1:19,69
1:20,94
1:25,17
1:20,56
1:19,88
1:22,07
2 1:22,09
4 1:22,36
11:21,90
5 1:26,02
0 1:21,10
0 1:22,83
3 1:24,42
4 1:27,69
7 1:30,41

B

RANG

END-TIME RANG
12:17,08
2 2:19,50
32:21,93
4 2:22,84
7 2:26,14
52:29,18
6 2:32,28
14 2:38,01

9 2:41,74
11 2:41,88
12 2:42,89
16 2:44,25
10 2:44,84

8 2:46,56
13 2:47,93
17 2:56,79
15 3:02,41
18 3:33,81
19 3:48,65

1 2:06,18
4 2:10,64
2 2:12,57
32:12,73
5 2:13,16
7 2:14,75
9 2:15,64
10 2:15,86
8 2:16,72
11 2:17,88
6 2:18,25
12 2:19,03
15 2:19,84
13 2:22,91
17 2:23,71
25 2:24,34
16 2:24,75
14 2:24,78
20 2:24,78
21 2:26,62
22 2:27,64
19 2:28,45
26 2:29,04
18 2:29,30
23 2:29,91
24 2:31,73
28 2:34,78
32 2:38,21
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ECHSER, Martin Sul 1:03,32 0 0 1:03,32 20 1:34,07 0 1 1:35,07 34 2:38,39 29
MINIER, Andy USA 1:03,56 3 5 1:11,56 33 1:18,27 3 7 1:28,27 30 2:39,83 30
EYMARD, Adrien FRA 1:07,76 2 3 1:12,76 36 1:22,72 2 3 1:27,72 29 2:40,48 31
HOUDE, Marc Andr CAN 1:07,57 2 1 1:10,57 31 1:27,24 3 2 1:32,24 33 2:42,81 32
MRDJEN, lvan CRO 1:10,30 3 4 1:17,30 38 1:19,41 2 6 1:27,41 27 2:44,71 33
KUIRI, Jarkko FIN 1:16,09 0 2 1:18,09 40 1:25,22 3 1 1:29,22 31 2:47,31 34
ZONTA, Klemen SLO 1:06,91 3 1 1:10,91 32 1:35,20 3 8 1:46,20 38 2:57,11 35
JOHNSON, Beau CAN 1:12,04 3 5 1:20,04 42 1:31,08 3 3 1:37,08 35 2:57,12 36
FRADET, Remi FRA 1:06,14 3 3 1:12,14 34 1:48,67 3 2 1:53,67 41 3:05,81 37
MARK, Murray GBR 1:22,65 2 2 1:26,65 43 1:41,23 2 1 1:44,23 37 3:10,88 38
SALTER, Andrew  GBR 1:22,94 3 7 1:32,94 45 1:40,12 3 1 1:44,12 36 3:17,06 39
DAVID, Shepheard GBR 1:24,13 3 4 1:31,13 44 1:41,66 3 9 1:53,66 40 3:24,79 40
HOLMES, Lee GBR 1:30,14 3 4 1:37,14 46 1:46,39 2 4 1:52,39 39 3:29,53 41
CLARKE, Andrew  GBR 1:31,99 3 6 1:40,99 47 1:46,10 3 5 1:54,10 42 3:35,09 42
TISSOT, Albin FRA 1:07,50 1 4 1:12,50 35 DNS 0 0 DNS DNS
AAVIK, Alexander NOR 1:17,32 1 1 1:19,32 41 1:26,39 0 0 DIsQ DIsQ
BOZIC, Bostjan SLO 1:09,96 0 0 DIsQ DIsQ
DAYER, Bastien Sul 0:58,97 1 1 1:00,97 14 DNF 0 0 DNF DNF
GEISER, Christophe SUI DNF 0 2 DNF DNF
HOBBS, David USA DNF 0 6 DNF DNF
MADSEN, Mathias DAN DNF 3 1 DNF DNF
LESAGE, Robert CAN 1:12,10 3 1 1:16,10 37 DNF 0 0 DNF DNF
BAROU, Emmanuel FRA DNF 0 0 DNF DNF
HAHTELA, Ossi FIN 1:09,62 2 6 1:17,62 39 DNF 0 0 DNF DNF
Hindelang, 17 Marz 2007; Technische Delegierter:
altungen\07-Telemark\07-TELEMARK-RTL\H-07-HERREN-TELEMARK .xls
Race Race USTSA
F Factor Handicap Penalty Points
Finals Giant Slalom 660 02:23.71 33.78
NAME NAT R-TIME JUMP GATE TIME RANG R-TIME JUMP GATE TIME RANG END-TIME RANG
HAUSER, Drew USA 1:00,77 2 0 1:02,77 17 1:16,94 3 1 1:20,94 17 02:23.71 15 00:00.00 33.78 33.78
STEIN, Brett USA 1:01,90 3 0 1:04,90 23 1:15,88 3 11:19,88 14 02:24.78 18 56:15.05 33.78 38.69
LAMB, Eric USA 1:01,55 3 2 1:06,55 25 1:17,90 3 11:21,90 19 02:28.45 22 27:07.78 33.78 55.55
ANDERSON, Shane USA 1:03,31 2 2 1:07,31 28 1:18,42 3 3 1:24,42 24 02:31.73 26 58:48.86 33.78 70.61
MACCartney Matt USA 1:02,80 3 2 1:07,80 29 1:20,41 3 7 1:30,41 32 02:38.21 28 13:07.09 33.78 100.37
MINIER, Andy USA 1:03,56 3 5 1:11,56 33 1:18,27 3 7 1:28,27 30 02:39.83 30 46:41.64 33.78 107.81
HOBBS, David USA DNF 0 6 DNF DNF
SCHMID-SOMMER, Kelsey USA 1:05,50 2 0 1:07,50 9 1:21,78 3 0 1:24,78 6 02:32.28 7 36:08.37 33.78 73.14
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